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Music is the Language of Heaven a song is the Language of the soul, the very finest in Jazz-Gospel, with

a traditional base and a hint of Neo-soul. 11 MP3 Songs JAZZ: Smooth Jazz, GOSPEL: Traditional

Gospel Details: THERESA MORTON Theresa Morton, Psalmist Thank You can be compared to medicine

for the sick, a vitamin for the weak and a power bar for the strong simply craving their daily intake of

energy. Join Theresa Morton as she ministers God's peace, love and understanding to all who desire to

walk worthy of His calling and purpose - in victory! Currently, Dont give up Theresas pre-release single

from her sophomore CD and book-(Dont give up, my journey to the cross) both scheduled to release fall

2006 /Spring 2007. Inspirational simply describes the fruits of her labor. Theresa has begun her own

healing process through faith. She has chosen to share her pain and triumphs with her audience as a tool

to inspire anyone to overcome any obstacle. Her journey to this point is certainly a story worth telling, a

testimony encouraging us all to find the light in our own lives and allow it to be our guide, just as she has.

LARGER VISION INC CIVIL RIGHTS CONCERT SERIES PROUDLY WELCOMES THERESA

MORTON: Itinerary for The Civil Rights Concert Series and Courage Awards National Tour: Saturday

1/13/07  Milwaukee, WI  St. Mark Church Friday 1/19/07  Chicago - Coppin Memorial Church - 5633 S.

Michigan Saturday 1/20/07  Los Angeles, CA  West Angeles Theater Saturday 2/3/07  Cincinnati, OH 

New Jerusalem Church Saturday 2/10/07  Detroit, MI  New Fellowship Chapel Saturday 2/17/07 

Philadelphia, PA  New Covenant Church Friday 2/23/07 - Winston Salem, NC - Emmanuel Baptist Church

Saturday 2/24/07  Oakland, CA  Beebe Memorial Cathedral Saturday 3/3/07  Gary, IN Saturday 3/10/07 

New York  Aaron Hall Theater Friday 3/16/07  Jackson, MS  Anderson United Methodist Church Saturday

3/24/07  Hampton , VA  Six House Saturday 3/31/07  Miami, FL - New Birth Church Saturday 5/5/07 

Inglewood CA * Saturday 8/07  Atlanta, GA - Americasmart * sonicbids.com/theresamorton2
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cdbaby.com/tmorton wwwtheresamorton.com (404) 250-3467/for booking information logon to:

locoloboevents.com gigmasters.com/jazz/tmorton/ 
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